Proportional pressure regulators VPPM
Subject to change – 2008/082 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Proportional pressure regulators VPPM
General information
Assembly
repositionable by 180°
In-line valve H-rail mounting
LED indicators Display

Subject to change – 2008/0810 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Proportional pressure regulators VPPM
Type codes
VPPM — 6 L — L — 1 — G18 — 0L 6H — V1 N — S1 —
Type
VPPM Modular proportional pressure regulator
Nominal diameter
6 6 mm
Design
L In-line valve
F Flanged valve
Mounting method
Freely mountable
Dynamic response class
L Low
Valve function
1 3/2-way valve, normally closed
Pneumatic connection
G18 Thread Gx
F Flange/sub-base
Lower pressure value of regulation range
0L 0 bar
Upper pressure value of regulation range
2H 2 bar
6H 6 bar
10H 10 bar
Setpoint specification for individual valve
V1 0 … 10 V
A4 4 … 20 mA
Switching output
N Negative switching
P Positive switching
Accuracy
2% (standard)
S1 1%
Operator unit
LED (standard)
C1 With LCD, pressure unit variable
-V- New
2008/08 – Subject to change 11� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Proportional pressure regulators VPPM
Technical data
-M- Flow rate
380 … 1,400 l/min
-P- Voltage
21.6 … 26.4 V DC
-L- Pressure regulation range
0.02 … 10 bar
Variants
• Setpoint input as analogue voltage
signal 0 … 10 V
• Setpoint input as analogue current
signal 4 … 20 mA
• LED version
• With LCD display
• NPN or PNP switching output
• Integration in valve terminal via
fieldbus